
Chiltern Group Summer Show 
12th June 2011 

Judge: Mr J.S. Harrison 
 
Miniature yearling 
 1st Collytown Lotus Blossom J. Woodford 
 2nd Trondra Progression N. Scott 
 3rd Collytown Ariel Ms R. Rands 
 
Standard yearling 
 1st Helawi Capricious R. Birdsey 
 2nd Kenvig Benjy S. Belton 
 3rd Clibberswick Selena I. Boyle 
 
Miniature 2 or 3 yrs 
 1st Pinglewood Diamond Jim Mr Mark Fenemore 
 2nd Valnanas Autumn Glow Mrs V Sedgbeer 
 3rd Helawi Golden Annie J. Howe 
 
Standard 2 or 3 yrs 
 1st Heysmoor Trick of The Tail Miss Claire Felton 
 2nd Helawi Indian Cheif E. West 
 
Miniature mare 
 1st Swarthoull Peerie Annie Miss Claire Felton 
 2nd Clibberswick Lucky Dip Mrs V. Sedgbeer 
 3rd Layston Daisy Grove D. Scott 
 
Standard mare 
 1st Sapphire Russette Mr R. Cook 
 2nd Abbotsbury Saffron Mrs E.J. Payne 
 3rd Burghwood Tamsin Miss L. Yendell 
 
Standard Junior Champion Heysmoor Trick of The Tail  
 
Miniature Junior Champion Pinglewood Diamond Jim  
Reserve Miniature Junior Champion Collytown Lotus Blossom  
 
Gelding 
 1st Burghwood Tristan Miss L. Yendell 
 2nd Somahouse Pip Squeek S. Belton 
 3rd Helawi Islander S. Parkes 
 
Novice 
 1st Toohoots Simply Red Mrs C. Boyle 
 2nd Kenvig Benjy S. Belton 
 3rd Clibberswick Selena I. Boyle 
 
Entire male 
 1st Westpark Chieftain P. Brighton 
 2nd Pinglewood Picasso Mr Mark Fenemore 
 
Broken coloured 
 1st Pinglewood Picasso Mr Mark Fenemore 
 2nd Helawi Indian Cheif E. West 
 3rd Trondra Progression N. Scott 



 
Coloured 
 1st Abbotsbury Saffron Mrs E.J. Payne 
 2nd Valnanas Autumn Glow Mrs V. Sedgbeer 
 3rd Helawi Moonflower S. Bailey 
 
Black 
 1st Clibberswick Lucky Dip Mrs V. Sedgbeer 
 2nd Penelope's Halfpenny Twiglet R. Walker 
 3rd Gangsdown Becky L. Rogers 
 
Veteran 
 1st Abbotsbury Raesa Mrs E.J. Payne  
 
Standard Champion Westpark Chieftain  
Reserve Standard Champion Sapphire Russette  
 
Miniature Champion Pinglewood Diamond Jim  
Reserve Miniature Champion Swarthoull Peerie Annie  
 
Supreme Champion Westpark Chieftain  
Reserve Supreme Champion Pinglewood Diamond Jim  
 
Lead rein, 5 yrs and under 
 1st Gamon Ambassador Miss Abi Sambrook 
 
Novice first ridden 
 1st Gamon Ambassador Miss Abi Sambrook 
 
First ridden 
 1st Sharptor Deepest Blue J. Birdsey 
 
Open ridden 
 1st Sharptor Deepest Blue J. Birdsey 
 
Ridden Champion Sharptor Deepest Blue  
Reserve Ridden Champion Gamon Ambassador  
 
Young handler, 10 yrs and under 
 1st Helawi Little Dancer O. Thomas 
 2nd Helawi Golden Annie J. Howe 
 3rd Gamon Ambassador Miss Abi Sambrook 
 
Young handler, 11 - 16 yrs 
 1st Heysmoor Trick of The Tail C. Felton  
 2nd Helawi Little Dancer C. Thomas 
 
Junior novice 
 1st Helawi Little Dancer O. Thomas 
 
Champion Young Handler J. Howe 
Reserve Champion Young Handler O. Thomas 


